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Olympiad 

S. No.   Student's Name  
1 RONIKA 
2 NISHANT 
3 VANDANA 
4 HEENA 
5 MONIKA 
6 PRAGYA 
7 KASHISH 
8 ARYAN  
9 NIKITA  

10 LAKSHAY 
11 GAURAV 
12 PRIYANKA 
13 AYUSH  
14 KETAN 
15 NIDHI 
16 MONIKA 
17 ABHISHEK  
18 MANISHA 
19 RAMESH  
20 KHUSHI 

 
Note: The award ceremony will be held after all the Olympiad events have 

  concluded. Excited to celebrate with you and your child!
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Olympiad - 1 Result  
Class 10th 

 
Father's Name  
PRABHU SINGH 
MAHENDRA 
ROOPCHAND 
MUKESH 
PAWAN KUMAR 
SHISHRAM 
MUKESH 
MAHIPAL   
OMPRAKASH 
ROSHAN LAL 
SURENDRA SINGH 
RANJEET 
TARACHAND 
SUMIT 
MUKESH 
SHRIRAM 
RAKESH 
SOHAN 
KESAR DEV 
MAHESH SHARMA 

The award ceremony will be held after all the Olympiad events have 
Excited to celebrate with you and your child!
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Marks Obtained  
48 
38 
35 
32 
32 
32 
25 
24 
24 
23 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
19 
15 
15 
14 
13 

The award ceremony will be held after all the Olympiad events have   
Excited to celebrate with you and your child! 


